Academic year 2025/26

Alba - Teeny Boppers Montessori School

Day First date  Day Last date
Autumn term
Inset day (nursery closed) Thursday 04/09/2025
Inset day (nursery closed) Friday 05/09/2025
First half Monday 08/09/2025 Friday 24/10/2025
Half term Monday 27/10/2025 Friday 31/10/2025
Second half Monday 03/11/2025 Wednesday 17/12/2025 Finish at 11:30
Winter holiday Monday 22/12/2025 Friday 02/01/2026
Spring term
Inset day (nursery closed) Monday 05/01/2026
First half Tuesday 06/01/2026 Friday 13/02/2026
Half term Monday 16/02/2026 Friday 20/02/2026
Second half Monday 23/02/2026 Friday 27/03/2026 Finish at 11:30
Spring holiday Monday 30/03/2026 Friday 10/04/2026
Summer term
Inset day (nursery closed) Monday 13/04/2026
First half Tuesday 14/04/2026 Friday 22/05/2026
Half term Monday 25/05/2026 Friday 29/05/2026
Second half Monday 01/06/2026 Friday 17/07/2026 Finish at 11:30
Bank holidays falling during term time (nursery closed): Inset days (nursery closed):
04 May 2026 4 September 2025

5 September 2025
5 January 2026
13 April 2026




